

Bid Tabulation

County: Cedar  
 Descript 0.516 miles of 8" Doweled Concrete Pavement  
 0.121 miles of 8" Concrete Pavement

Project: Hartington South Paving  
 Hartington School Bus Lane  
 Project No.: C-14(776)  
 C-14(776)



Elkhorn Paving Construction Co., Inc.  
 Monte Broders  
 702 W. Benjamin Ave.  
 Norfolk, NE 68701  
 402-371-7710

TR Harris Constrction, Inc.  
 Blake Harris  
 102 Robert St.  
 Homer, NE 68030  
 712-223-4400

Steve Harris Construction  
 Ben Schamp  
 793 Fiddler Creek Rd.  
 Homer, NE 68030  
 402-698-2154

A&R Construction Co.  
 Jason P. Aschoff  
 PO Box 121  
 Plainview, NE 68769  
 402-582-3663

Item No.	Item Description	Plan Qty.	Units	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
<b>Paving Items</b>											
1-1	Mobilization	1.000	Lump Sum	\$ 18,950.00	\$18,950.00	\$ 24,800.00	\$24,800.00	\$ 60,800.00	\$60,800.00	\$ 48,000.00	\$48,000.00
1-2	Site Preparation	1.000	Lump Sum	\$ 15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$4,500.00	\$ 40,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$ 9,100.00	\$9,100.00
1-3	Remove Pavement	378.000	Sq. Yds.	\$ 15.00	\$5,670.00	\$ 4.00	\$1,512.00	\$ 20.00	\$7,560.00	\$ 8.00	\$3,024.00
1-4	Roadway Grading	27.000	Sta.	\$ 315.00	\$8,505.00	\$ 300.00	\$8,100.00	\$ 250.00	\$6,750.00	\$ 1,141.00	\$30,807.00
1-5	8" Doweled Concrete Pavement, Class 47B-3500	7,597.000	Sq. Yds.	\$ 46.36	\$352,196.92	\$ 47.30	\$359,338.10	\$ 57.25	\$434,928.25	\$ 54.33	\$412,745.01
1-6	8" Concrete Pavement for Driveways, Class 47B-3500	343.000	Sq. Yds.	\$ 49.00	\$16,807.00	\$ 59.15	\$20,288.45	\$ 53.50	\$18,350.50	\$ 56.00	\$19,208.00
1-7	8" Doweled Concrete Pavement for Intersections, Class 47B-3500	722.000	Sq. Yds.	\$ 49.00	\$35,378.00	\$ 63.30	\$45,702.60	\$ 62.25	\$44,944.50	\$ 59.47	\$42,937.34
1-8	Curb Inlet	1.000	Each	\$ 4,500.00	\$4,500.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$4,500.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$4,500.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$4,500.00
1-9	Concrete Flume	3.000	Each	\$ 1,500.00	\$4,500.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$10,500.00	\$ 4,863.00	\$14,589.00
1-10	Subgrade Preparation	8,662.000	Sq. Yds.	\$ 1.75	\$15,158.50	\$ 2.00	\$17,324.00	\$ 5.00	\$43,310.00	\$ 1.44	\$12,473.28
1-11	4" Bituminous Base Course	8,662.000	Sq. Yds.	\$ 8.84	\$76,572.08	\$ 8.50	\$73,627.00	\$ 8.50	\$73,627.00	\$ 19.21	\$166,397.02
1-12	Earth Shoulder Construction	54.000	Sta.	\$ 250.00	\$13,500.00	\$ 250.00	\$13,500.00	\$ 200.00	\$10,800.00	\$ 525.00	\$28,350.00
1-13	Water	40.000	Mgal.	\$ 70.00	\$2,800.00	\$ 30.00	\$1,200.00	\$ 20.00	\$800.00	\$ 30.00	\$1,200.00
1-14	Erosion Control, Class 1D	2,391.000	Sq. Yds.	\$ 2.25	\$5,379.75	\$ 2.38	\$5,690.58	\$ 1.38	\$3,299.58	\$ 2.00	\$4,782.00
1-15	Surfacing Under Guardrail	103.000	Sq. Yds.	\$ 50.00	\$5,150.00	\$ 60.00	\$6,180.00	\$ 65.00	\$6,695.00	\$ 65.00	\$6,695.00
1-16	Temporary Silt Fence	200.000	Lin. Ft.	\$ 4.50	\$900.00	\$ 3.50	\$700.00	\$ 2.50	\$500.00	\$ 3.00	\$600.00
1-17	Permanent Pavement Marking, Paint	10,816.000	Lin. Ft.	\$ 0.50	\$5,408.00	\$ 0.75	\$8,112.00	\$ 0.75	\$8,112.00	\$ 0.44	\$4,759.04
1-18	Traffic Control	1.000	Lump Sum	\$ 7,000.00	\$7,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$ 6,900.00	\$6,900.00
<b>TOTAL FOR PROJECT</b>				<b>\$593,375.25</b>		<b>\$610,074.73</b>		<b>\$783,476.83</b>		<b>\$817,066.69</b>	
<b>Bus Lane</b>											
2-1	Mobilization	1.000	Lump Sum	\$ 3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$ 5,200.00	\$5,200.00	\$ 40,800.00	\$40,800.00	\$ 21,000.00	\$21,000.00
2-2	Site Preparation	1.000	Lump Sum	\$ 2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$ 6,900.00	\$6,900.00
2-3	Remove Fence	585.000	Lin. Ft.	\$ 4.00	\$2,340.00	\$ 2.00	\$1,170.00	\$ 10.00	\$5,850.00	\$ 11.00	\$6,435.00
2-4	Remove Pavement	41.000	Sq. Yds.	\$ 15.00	\$615.00	\$ 4.00	\$164.00	\$ 20.00	\$820.00	\$ 8.00	\$328.00
2-5	Excavation, Established Quantity	239.000	Cu. Yds.	\$ 18.00	\$4,302.00	\$ 16.00	\$3,824.00	\$ 15.00	\$3,585.00	\$ 19.14	\$4,574.46
2-6	8" Concrete Pavement, Class 47B-3500	1,375.000	Sq. Yds.	\$ 46.30	\$63,662.50	\$ 49.15	\$67,581.25	\$ 53.50	\$73,562.50	\$ 40.11	\$55,151.25
2-7	8" Concrete Pavement for Driveways, Class 47B-3500	49.000	Sq. Yds.	\$ 47.00	\$2,303.00	\$ 55.00	\$2,695.00	\$ 58.50	\$2,866.50	\$ 80.00	\$3,920.00
2-8	Subgrade Preparation	1,424.000	Sq. Yds.	\$ 2.00	\$2,848.00	\$ 2.00	\$2,848.00	\$ 5.00	\$7,120.00	\$ 1.44	\$2,050.56
2-9	Earth Shoulder Construction	13.000	Sta.	\$ 200.00	\$2,600.00	\$ 250.00	\$3,250.00	\$ 200.00	\$2,600.00	\$ 525.00	\$6,825.00
2-10	Water	7.000	Mgal.	\$ 70.00	\$490.00	\$ 30.00	\$210.00	\$ 20.00	\$140.00	\$ 30.00	\$210.00
2-11	Water, Applied	1.000	Mgal.	\$ 70.00	\$70.00	\$ 40.00	\$40.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$ 30.00	\$30.00
2-12	Erosion Control, Class 1D	1,677.000	Sq. Yds.	\$ 2.25	\$3,773.25	\$ 2.38	\$3,991.26	\$ 1.38	\$2,314.26	\$ 2.00	\$3,354.00
2-13	Temporary Silt Fence	100.000	Lin. Ft.	\$ 4.50	\$450.00	\$ 3.50	\$350.00	\$ 2.50	\$250.00	\$ 3.00	\$300.00
2-14	Permanent Pavement Marking, Paint	1,238.000	Lin. Ft.	\$ 0.50	\$619.00	\$ 0.75	\$928.50	\$ 0.75	\$928.50	\$ 3.06	\$3,788.28
2-15	Remove and Reinstall Sign and Post	2.000	Each	\$ 150.00	\$300.00	\$ 150.00	\$300.00	\$ 500.00	\$1,000.00	\$ 750.00	\$1,500.00
2-16	Traffic Control	1.000	Lump Sum	\$ 1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$1,200.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$5,000.00
<b>TOTAL FOR PROJECT</b>				<b>\$90,872.75</b>		<b>\$97,052.01</b>		<b>\$150,036.76</b>		<b>\$121,366.55</b>	
<b>Start of Construction Date:</b>				16-May-19		27-May-19		1-Jun-19		16-May-19	
<b>End of Construction Date:</b>				1-Aug-19		1-Aug-19		1-Aug-19		1-Aug-19	